MACN &5 EcEd 40-170mm
EEMACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

B=: 32220T108)2/DB

HEARYMmm
d:

D:

T:

BEREE RN
;s C:

7% Co:

55 TR AARBR Pu:
BREREIEr/min
SELE:

PR PRELE :
RE:

BE:
RJmm

d:

dy ~:

C:

r,2 &/

rs £/)\:
a.

Cb &/):

HEREBRIMmM

dp &K
Db&/\:
ra &xK:
re &XK:
TERH
e:
Y1:
Y2:
Yo:

100
180
108

539
880
96.5

2200

3600

10.5
32220T108J2/DB

100
135

88

92
112

171

2.5

043
1.6
2.3
1.6


http://www.macn-cn.com/

